

Ex. No. 910/18

Bajaj Finance Ltd. Vs. Gurdev Singh and Anr.

09.01.2020

Present: None.

Put up for appearance of DH and for filing fresh
address of JD on 24.04.2020.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
ADJ-02, EAST, KKD,
DELHI/09.01.2020