

23.12.2024.

Present : Sh. Pradyuman Singh, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Ld. counsel for the applicant filed some postal receipts.

Put up for clarifications on **03.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/23.12.2024